Designed in Austin, TX
P/N 3662378 Rev H
Specifications are subject to change without notice
844.588.6445 | ketra.com © 2023 Lutron Electronics Co., Inc. All rights reserved.
N3 Satellite
PRODUCT FEATURES
r   Control Interface that enables Ketra’s G2, L3I
and L4R luminaires to join Lutron’s wireless

844.588.6445 | ketra.com © 2023 Lutron Electronics Co., Inc. All rights reserved.
N3 SATELLITE
ORDERING GUIDE
  N3LTX 16  BK
Product Line Model Region /Voltage Installation Housing Color
Order code:
Product Line Code
Commercial
(Athena compatible)
CM-
Residential
(HomeWorks compatible)
HW-
Model
CCX N3 Satellite Link 1 N3LTX
Region / Voltage Code
North America, 100-277 V~  60 Hz 16
Installation
Recessed Rated Housing REC
Plenum Rated Housing PLE
Housing Color
Black BK
Please download this PDF to use the interactive drop down features of the ordering guide.
1 CCX stands for Clear Connect Type X.
Designed in Austin, TX
P/N 3662378 Rev H
Specifications are subject to change without notice
844.588.6445 | ketra.com © 2023 Lutron Electronics Co., Inc. All rights reserved.
N3 SATELLITE
PRODUCT DIMENSIONS
5.1 in
(130 mm)
11.1 in
(281 mm)
2.3 in
(58 mm)
10.0 in
(253 mm)
2.8 in
(70 mm)
0.1 in
(2 mm)
2.4 in
(60 mm)1.13 in (29 mm)
4 Ø X 29
(0.75 in [19 mm]
trade size)
Designed in Austin, TX
P/N 3662378 Rev H
Specifications are subject to change without notice
844.588.6445 | ketra.com © 2023 Lutron Electronics Co., Inc. All rights reserved.
N3 SATELLITE
The Ketra logo, Ketra, Lutron, Clear Connect and Athena are trademarks or registered trademarks of Lutron Electronics Co., Inc. in the US and/or other countries.
All other product names, logos, and brands are property of their respective owners.
G2
G2J
120 V~ 60 Hz
MAINS SUPPLY
G2
G2 G2
G2LL1
OUT
IN
KETRA N3
G2
120 V~ 60 Hz
MAINS SUPPLY
G2
L1
G2 G2
STAR TOPOLOGIES ARE NOT SUPPORTED
KETRA N3
G2L